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Cryptocurrency

ACCE.COIN - ACCE Australia Crypto

0.0020,000.001.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.0020,000.00 0.00 (20,000.00)0.00(20,000.00)30/06/202201/07/2021

20,000.00 0.001.00 (20,000.00) 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (20,000.00)

20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (20,000.00)1.00 (20,000.00) 20,000.00 20,000.00

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

AVH.AX - Avita Medical Inc.

18,515.4019,284.433,500.00 19,284.43 0.00 0.0019,284.43 0.00 (769.03)0.00(769.03)09/07/202101/07/2020

19,284.43 18,515.403,500.00 (769.03) 19,284.43 19,284.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (769.03)

HMI.AX - Hiremii Limited

8,948.6113,602.60113,355.00 13,602.60 0.00 0.0013,602.60 0.00 (4,653.99)0.00(4,653.99)09/09/202101/07/2020

20,068.7230,397.43253,312.00 30,397.43 0.00 0.0030,397.43 0.00 (10,328.71)0.00(10,328.71)10/09/202101/07/2020

44,000.03 29,017.33366,667.00 (14,982.70) 44,000.03 44,000.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (14,982.70)

NXT.AX - Nextdc Limited

10,498.5010,003.50850.00 10,003.50 0.00 0.0010,003.50 495.00 0.000.00495.0030/07/202101/07/2020

10,003.50 10,498.50850.00 495.00 10,003.50 10,003.50 0.00 0.00 495.00 0.00 0.00

PBH.AX - Pointsbet Holdings Limited

7,462.0010,251.50750.00 10,251.50 0.00 0.0010,251.50 0.00 (2,789.50)0.00(2,789.50)12/10/202101/07/2020

4,974.675,000.00500.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.005,000.00 0.00 (25.33)0.00(25.33)12/10/202105/08/2021

15,251.50 12,436.671,250.00 (2,814.83) 15,251.50 15,251.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,814.83)

SFG.AX - Seafarms Group Limited
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11,911.3112,266.82223,033.00 12,266.82 0.00 0.0012,266.82 0.00 (355.51)0.00(355.51)20/08/202112/08/2021

9,397.709,678.19175,967.00 9,678.19 0.00 0.009,678.19 0.00 (280.49)0.00(280.49)23/08/202112/08/2021

21,945.01 21,309.01399,000.00 (636.00) 21,945.01 21,945.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (636.00)

TRP.AX - Tissue Repair Ltd

9,172.1720,497.6017,824.00 20,497.60 0.00 0.0020,497.60 0.00 (11,325.43)0.00(11,325.43)29/12/202115/11/2021

7,461.659,986.5014,500.00 9,986.50 0.00 0.009,986.50 0.00 (2,524.85)0.00(2,524.85)29/12/202122/11/2021

7,461.6510,097.0214,500.00 10,097.02 0.00 0.0010,097.02 0.00 (2,635.37)0.00(2,635.37)29/12/202122/11/2021

40,581.12 24,095.4746,824.00 (16,485.65) 40,581.12 40,581.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (16,485.65)

151,065.59 115,872.38 0.00 0.00 495.00 0.00 (35,688.21)818,091.00 (35,193.21) 151,065.59 151,065.59

818,092.00 171,065.59 115,872.38 (55,193.21) 171,065.59 171,065.59 0.00 0.00 495.00 0.00 (55,688.21)
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